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Comprehensive Industrial Applications
Specially designed for the precision molds and parts in aerospace, automobile, energy, and home appliance industries, 

this wire cut EDM is equipped with self-developed high precision submerged rotation axis which can proceed high 

precision indexing machining so it combines precision and simplicity.

With the evolution of technology, the mold manufacturing requires state-of-the-art technology and innovations. The 

demand of wire cut EDM is still persistent. The RV series looks upon the details to assist the parts manufacturing in 

mold industry. We provide efficient and economic manufacturing processing and create unique user experience.

High Rigid Structure Design

With the aid of FEM analysis, the optimized moving column structure is 

supported by three guideways on the base. The fixed table design can 

load up to 5000 kg, so when machining large and heavy workpiece, the 

position accuracy is maintained and high precision processing is feasible.

High Accuracy and Roughness

High accuracy and roughness can be achieved even in high thickness.

Note: water tank is still working
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Filter Running 
Cost

Old bi-filter
New tri-filter

DOWN
-50%

Before
After

DOWN
-70%

Auto sleep off
Auto sleep on

DOWN
-2200W

Resin Running 
Cost

Standard system
New dual circulation 
system

DOWN
-40%

DOWN
-45%

Others
CHMER invertor

Power 
Consumption of 
Chiller

03
Water Filling & 
Drainage Speed

04
Power Saving During 
Auto Sleep

050201

A u t o m o b i l eA u t o m o b i l eA u t o m o b i l e

A e r o s p a c eA e r o s p a c eA e r o s p a c e E n e r g yE n e r g yE n e r g y

H o m e
A p p l i a n c e

H o m e
A p p l i a n c e

H o m e
A p p l i a n c e

Thickness Wire Diameter Cuts Accuracy Roughness

30mm

50mm

100mm

200mm

300mm

400mm

0.25mm

0.25mm

0.25mm

0.25mm

0.25mm

0.30mm

3

3

3

3

3

4

3μm

3μm

5μm

10μm

15μm

19μm

Ra=0.55~0.65μm

Ra=0.55~0.65μm

Ra=0.55~0.65μm

Ra=0.60~0.65μm

Ra=1.9~2.4μm

Ra=1.9~2.4μm
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Reduction of the tolerance on shape accuracy

Especially at the intersection of straight line to curve

A:6mm B:4mm

▍Thickness: 50mm ▍Workpiece: SKD11 ▍Number of cuts: 3 ▍Brass wire: 0.20mm

Section A   Section B   Section A     Section B

Linear Motor

Top

Middle

Bottom

Tolerance

5.999

6.000

6.000

-0.001

3.999

3.998

4.000

-0.002

5.999

5.998

6.000

-0.002

3.999

5.998

6.000

-0.002

Ballscrew

RV series is equipped with CHMER UX1 linear motors with low power consumption provides high thrust and 

ensures the stability and accuracy of every movement. No friction, no backlash, no energy change loss, vibration 

free and high response. The lifespan is substantially increased by CHMER unique design.

Machining Condition

▍Brass wire: 0.20mm ▍Workpiece: SKD11 ▍Thickness: 25mm
▍Number of cuts: 3 ▍Acute angle: 30° ▍Radius: 0.20mm
▍Surface roughness: Ra 0.58µm

    

Ball-bar Testing

Linear motor models
(Radius tolerance in 3µm)

Magnification: 120x

Conventional Ballscrew models
(Radius tolerance in 4~5µm)

Magnification: 120x

Tolerance in 4~5µm BaselineTolerance in 3µm Baseline

Use after 5 years

Linear motor demonstrates its 
outstanding performance on 
corner control

RV Linear Models 
(Roundness 6 ~ 8µm)

Conventional Ballscrew Models 
(Roundness 15 ~ 20µm)

《Cutting Profile》

Linear Motor

◎ Up to 7-axis  control,  supporting on-l ine measuring 
system, capable of  equipping with Windows or Linus 
embedded system.

◎ All- in-one fan-less design,  el iminating complicated 
wiring,  reducing more than 65% of  volume and weight 
and 50% of  energy consumption.

◎ Supporting RS422/ RS485 data transfer,  enhancing 
anti- interference abil ity,  and increasing serial  BPS 
speed.

◎ Dual  core CPU, 1 GB RAM, 1GHz calculating speed,  1/3 
calculating t ime compared to the previous one.

◎ 1G high storage space,  supporting touch screen and hot 
swapping USB.

◎ Optional  i -connected system can remotely monitor 
machine condition through personal  hand held devices.

●USB and RS485 connector is 

convenient to upload and download files.

NET
USB

Notes:

1.Above mentioned W5I information is  

compared with W5F.

2.Embedded system adopts single core 

processor.

3.On-l ine measuring system is  optional.

Features of W5i controller
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Previous Power Supply
i8+ Power Supply

Energy
Saving

-20% DOWN

The newly developed IVC high frequency switching power supply can stabilize and 

regulate voltage, keep constant temperature, and separate the workload and 

power supply to ensure the safety of the system.

With the latest technology, it can effectively convert unstable power input to stable 

power for internal use. In addition, it can intelligently supply higher power for high 

energy consumption machining and maintain stable power supply for high preci-

sion machining.

Conditions: ▍Workpiece: SKD11  ▍Wire diameter: Φ0.25mm

Unit: mm/min

Unit: mm/min

Speed Test

Max.

Min.

Tolerance

Max.

Min.

Tolerance

Continuously machining 50 

punches and showing 

repeated accuracy at ±2µm, 

which is comparable to the 

accuracy of Japanese or Swiss 

middle or high level models.

Continuous machining 50 punches with one cut, workpiece dimension: 8x6mm　T=30mm

The revolutionary      + power supply demonstrates superior machining speed (increase by 15% for 150mm 

workpiece), and energy saving by 20%.

Powerful wire breakage suppression significantly reduces the possibility of wire breakage and enhance machining 

stability and reduce the tolerance.

With improving heat dissipation and cooling performance, the heat generated by      + power supply components 

was reduced. Even running at high speed and after a long time, it can maintained at certain temperature, there-

fore extend the PCB service life and save maintenance cost.

The i8+ power supply can convert the heat emitted by resistors to recycle energy and can reduce 20% of 

power consumption and heat emitting, therefore save the air conditioning cost and operational cost.

+ Power Supply

HP-IVC Intelligent Stable Power Supply

Stepped function Off
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Energy-saving Inverter Chil ler

Active temperature detection, smart frequency conversion, fast cooling speed, accurate 

water temperature control in ±0.5°C, stable and high-precision machining, 45% lower 

power consumption compared with other fixed frequency chillers

Through monitoring discharge waves, ISC can provide precise discharge control for stepped workpiece and prevents wire 

breakage, alleviate wire marks, achieve high speed and stable machining, and results in high quality finished products.

The embedded computer system reduces the system workload and increases the 

control of the system stability. The discharge control system adopts FPGA technology 

which can increase the stability of overall circuit operation and enhance the discharge 

performance. Real time feedback of discharge status stabilizes the cutting process and 

enhances the cutting speed and accuracy.

60mm

30mm

10mm
1.1 2.1 5.4

60mm

30mm

10mm
2.1 3.3 5.4

Energy Saving Technology

Discharge Control System

Intelligent Stepped Control (ISC)
Power Supply

Accuracy Test

Unit: μm

Stepped function Off

-4

-1

0

-5

4 3
9μm

Unit: μm

Stepped function On

1

-2

0

0

0 1

3μm

Concave Amount

Unit: μm

Stepped function Off

5 4

Unit: μm

Stepped function On

3 3

Stepped function On

35%
UP

6 µm
UP

2 µm
UP

X-axis
 (middle)

Y-axis
 (middle)
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CHMER self-developed software 

can convert drawing to program

DXF File Converter

Automatic Wire Chopper

All new 19” touch screen and 

excellent HMI to meet the 

ergonomic and intuitive operation

CT HMI 3.0

Large Wire Spool

30 kg wire spool provides long 

time cutting for unmanned 

operation

Tri-filter Design

Built-in tri-filter design can extend 

the period of changing filter

Patented Automatic Rise 
and Fall Front Door

Best protection and 

automatically rise and fall door 

to match the loading and 

unloading workpiece by 

CHMER Zinc Coated Wires
The CHMER Chorro 10 Zinc coated 
wire can make the cutting speed 
30% higher

Automatic Wire Threading 
Assistant Device

Upper nozzle

Lower nozzle

Options Specif ication / Quantity Standard Optional

i8+ Power Supply

AC/ DC Power

Touch Screen

Interrupted Power Recovery

USB Port

Internet Data Transfer

DXF File Transfer

Remote Monitoring
 & Internet Connection
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CHMER

CHMER

(19")

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

Features & Item

Power Supply & Control System

Mechanism & Machining System

Specification

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

UX1 Linear Motor Drive System

Linear Scale

AWT

AWT Auxiliary Device

Automatic Rise-and-Fall Tank Door

Intelligent Working Aid (IWA) System

Energy Saving Inverter Chiller
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0.5μm Resolution 
(Absolute)

CHMER X&Y Axis

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

20000BTU

CHMER

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Unit RV653L RV855LRV853L RV1063L RV1065L RV1283L RV1285L

Additional Functions

Temperature Monitoring Device

Digital Water Pressure Detection

Brass Wire Weight Detection

Transparent drop door

CE Conformity

6th Axis Machining

Jumbo Wire Feeder

Auto Wire Chopper

2 in 1 Transformer and AVR
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3 Year Warranty

Linear Motors

Submerged type 6th axis can 

perform indexing and 

complicated curve machining

The 6th Axis

101010
YEARSYEARSYEARS

A
cc

uracy Guarantee

333
YEARSYEARSYEARS

L
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ear  Motors

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

CHMER

3~30kg

CHMER

CHMER

EC Circuit + 
EMC Shield

CHMER High Speed Zinc 
Coating Wire

High efficiency Water 
Circulation System

Intelligent stepped control 
power supply

pa
te
nt
ed

Positioning Accuracy

10 Year Guarantee 

Intelligent Stepped Control
(ISC) Power Supply

The Intelligent Working Aid (IWA) 

system can automatically and 

quickly adjust the water levels by 

the heights of workpieces.

Patented Intelligent 
Working Aid (IWA) system

Through monitoring discharge 
waves, ISC can provide precise 
discharge control for stepped 
workpiece and prevents wire 
breakage, alleviate wire marks, 
achieve  wire marks, achieve high 
speed and stable machining, and 
results in high quality finished 
products.

CE Conformity

EC Circuit + EMC Shield

Optional Accessories

Unit: mm/min

Speed Test

Step function Off
60mm

30mm

10mm
1.1 2.1 5.4

35%
UP
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